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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 39 Teams

Avg 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date High High HDCP HDCP
Place Team Name p/gm WON WON WON WON WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 Ian Nakonechny 222 147 0 0 0 147 280 750 296 801

2 Don Sutherland 200 146½ 0 0 0 146½ 256 719 287 809

3 Bob Wrigley 203 139 0 0 0 139 259 684 304 819
4 Derek Ranta 175 135½ 0 0 0 135½ 210 589 263 742

5 Lisa Laprade 153 133½ 0 0 0 133½ 212 523 287 748
6 Tim Melnick 177 132½ 0 0 0 132½ 248 566 296 707

7 Lionel Laprade 205 124 0 0 0 124 249 675 275 759

8 Andrew Hill 228 117 0 0 0 117 277 727 280 748
9 Al Nielsen 171 114 0 0 0 114 213 593 271 767

10 Jesse Wilson 203 112½ 0 0 0 112½ 269 684 289 750
11 Fritz Zellweger 152 90½ 0 0 0 90½ 202 477 274 687

12 Mike Precosky 181 87½ 0 0 0 87½ 258 574 311 733

13 David Melnick 157 85 0 0 0 85 206 513 264 717
14 Danny Calvert 100 84 0 0 0 84 151 340 279 724

15 Tyler Caruso 199 77½ 0 0 0 77½ 245 631 278 730

16 Gabe Laakso 133 75 0 0 0 75 213 501 305 777
17 Alana Calvert 83 71 0 0 0 71 115 322 252 733

18 Bill Graham 207 68½ 0 0 0 68½ 245 645 263 714
19 Maya Graham 166 65 0 0 0 65 200 561 263 759

20 Lisa Kleinsasser 171 64½ 0 0 0 64½ 200 555 248 699

21 Tyler McCoy 176 62 0 0 0 62 254 573 311 744
22 Jacob Fortier 137 56½ 0 0 0 56½ 176 448 266 718

23 David Yawney 154 56 0 0 0 56 201 536 258 707

24 Brittany Woolley 180 55½ 0 0 0 55½ 234 635 272 764
25 Callen Bragnalo 172 54½ 0 0 0 54½ 207 547 266 722

26 Lori Yawney 99 46 0 0 0 46 135 335 258 704

27 Glen St. Onge 176 39 0 0 0 39 226 546 280 708
28 Rollie Turrie 177 38½ 0 0 0 38½ 204 553 257 712

29 Aaron Craig 223 32 0 0 0 32 246 702 262 750
30 Aaron Woolley 153 29½ 0 0 0 29½ 166 460 250 712

31 Jon Schelahaas 120 26 0 0 0 26 137 376 240 685

32 Brad Jarvis 156 23½ 0 0 0 23½ 176 491 249 710
33 Tina Schelahass 117 23 0 0 0 23 150 383 242 678

34 Darryl Hill 144 20 0 0 0 20 198 478 264 676

35 Andrew Gaudette 128 19 0 0 0 19 161 410 245 653
36 Sean O'Brien 159 18 0 0 0 18 175 478 238 667

37 Gary Kleinsassar 100 13 0 0 0 13 107 302 224 653
38 Mike Cowie 122 11 0 0 0 11 142 367 239 658

39 Curtis Laye 164 4 0 0 0 4 181 493 221 613

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

255 Ian Nakonechny 713 Ian Nakonechny 296 Tim Melnick 742 Derek Ranta
249 Lionel Laprade 654 Lionel Laprade 272 Lionel Laprade 740 Ian Nakonechny

248 Tim Melnick 645 Bill Graham 264 Ian Nakonechny 733 Alana Calvert

226 Bill Graham 603 Bob Wrigley 262 Tyler McCoy 723 Lionel Laprade
225 Bob Wrigley 589 Derek Ranta 257 Rollie Turrie 712 Aaron Woolley

712 Rollie Turrie

Season High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

750 Ian Nakonechny 819 Bob Wrigley 269 Jesse Wilson 311 Mike Precosky

311 Tyler McCoy

Individual High Averages

228.33 Andrew Hill 222.54 Ian Nakonech205.83 Lionel Laprad203.58 Jesse Wilson203.08 Bob Wrigley
200.75 Donald Suthe180.33 Brittany Wool177.86 Tim Melnick 175.92 Derek Ranta 171.78 Lisa Kleinsas

Most Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Men 76 to 100.13 =+24.13Danny Calvert 212 to 223.00 =+11.00Aaron Craig 171 to 181.73 =+10.73Mike Precosky
Women 87 to 99.78 =+12.78Lori Yawney 83 to 83.67 = +0.67 Alana Calvert 176 to 171.78 = -4.22 Lisa Kleinsasser
Girls 169 to 166.83 = -2.17 Maya Graham

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ian Nakonechny 222 7 5341 24 280 750 296 801 203 255 255 713 740
Bill Graham 207 20 2492 12 245 645 263 714 206 213 226 645 711
Lionel Laprade 205 22 4940 24 249 675 275 759 235 170 249 654 723
Jesse Wilson 203 24 4886 24 269 684 289 750 188 144 178 510 567
Bob Wrigley 203 24 4874 24 259 684 304 819 162 225 216 603 675
Donald Sutherland 200 27 4818 24 256 719 287 809 171 192 196 559 634
Mike Precosky 181 44 2726 15 258 574 311 733 201 192 173 566 701
Brittany Woolley 180 45 3787 21 234 635 272 764 137 147 178 462 585
Tim Melnick 177 47 3735 21 248 566 296 707 134 172 248 554 698
Rollie Turrie 177 47 1066 6 204 553 257 712 170 179 204 553 712
Tyler McCoy 176 48 1585 9 254 573 311 744 152 191 210 553 709
Derek Ranta 175 49 4222 24 210 589 263 742 201 199 189 589 742
Callen Bragnalo 172 52 2589 15 207 547 266 722 112 186 193 491 641
Lisa Kleinsasser 171 53 3092 18 200 555 248 699 170 149 179 498 654
Al Nielsen 171 53 4117 24 213 593 271 767 184 178 154 516 675
Curtis Laye 164 59 493 3 181 493 221 613 181 158 154 493 613
Sean O'Brien 159 63 478 3 175 478 238 667 175 156 147 478 667
David Melnick 157 65 2832 18 206 513 264 717 167 121 180 468 663
David Yawney 154 68 2313 15 201 536 258 707 114 114 117 345 522
Lisa Laprade 153 69 3694 24 212 523 287 748 126 160 187 473 680
Aaron Woolley 153 69 460 3 166 460 250 712 166 142 152 460 712
Fritz Zellweger 152 70 3199 21 202 477 274 687 151 137 172 460 670
Jacob Fortier 137 83 1649 12 176 448 266 718 148 121 110 379 619
Gabe Laakso 133 87 2395 18 213 501 305 777 128 97 140 365 620
Gary Kleinsasser 100 117 603 6 107 302 224 653 105 107 90 302 653
Danny Calvert 100 117 1502 15 151 340 279 724 91 108 101 300 651
Alana Calvert 83 132 1255 15 115 322 252 733 100 115 107 322 733
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